

Sponsorship Opportunity

Conestoga Valley Youth Softball has been running for over 29 years and in that time, we have had over 1,000 young girls participate in our program. We have a strong link to Conestoga Valley High School and work with the coaches and volunteers to provide a program that develops young players into strong athletes.

Our organization prides itself in its ability to offer a low-cost registration fee to try and meet the needs of all families in the Conestoga Valley community.

Attached you will find a sponsorship form that outlines various levels of support for CVYS.

We are asking for your monetary support to continue developing a high-quality youth softball program. Please find the attached sponsorship form that details our donation levels.

We have a unique opportunity for businesses that are willing to sponsor our team shirts. For Triple and Home Run sponsors, your business logo will be prominently represented on the back of the team shirts for all age group levels of Conestoga Valley Youth Softball. To take advantage of this opportunity, we will need to receive your logo by February 1, 2025.

Thank you for your support of CVYS, it is greatly appreciated. Best Regards,

Conestoga Valley Youth Softball Board Members



Sponsorship Form

Company/Sponsor information (Complete a separate form for each sponsorship request)

Company/Sponsor Name								
Address								
City		State	Zip					
Website								
Contact Name								
Email								
Phone								
CVYS Contact Name								

Please provide a business card and/or company logo (PDF or other media ready format) with this form or via email to cvyouthsoftball@gmail.com.

Sponsorship Levels √ check all that apply

	Single	Double	Triple	Home Run
	\$50	\$200	\$500	\$750
FAMILY NAME/COMPANY LOGO RECOGNITION ON WEBSITE				The same of the sa
SIGNAGE W/FAMILY NAME OR COMPANY LOGO AT GAMES				San Constitution of the Co
FAMILY NAME OR COMPANY LOGO ON PRACTICE SHIRTS (REC'D BY 2/1)				The same of the sa
CVYS T-SHIRT PLEASE LIST SIZE				To the second se

Please send completed form and check payable to "CVYS" to the address below or give to a CVYS Board Member.

Conestoga Valley Youth Softball PO Box 943 Brownstown PA 17508 Your contribution is tax deductible. Federal Tax ID will be provided upon request.

CVYS Administrative USE ONLY

Date Check Received	Verification	Date Check to Treasurer	
Check Date	Website Posting	Tracking Sheet Updated	
Check Amount	Thank You Communication	Received By Initials	